



2026:CGHC:18636

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1292 of 2019The New India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Manjusha Sahu

21.11.2023	Mr. B. N. Nande, learned counsel for the appellant. Six weeks' time is granted to pay the PF on the correct and present address of respondents No.5 & 6 by registered mode. The order dated 20.12.2019 is made absolute. In view of above, I.A.No.2, stands disposed of. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Parul